Welding Consumables Annual Re- Approval Certificate

Date	Office	
29 September 2023	Mumbai	
This certificate is issued to Honavar Electrodes Pvt Ltd, B3, MIDC Industrial Estate, Kulgaon, Badlapur (E), Thane (Dist) - 421503		
The undermentioned welding consumables su 23 August 2024 with the grading shown.	r ending	

Trade Name		Section	Grading	
Regular-S		3	DXVuO, BF, 2m, NR	
Ultimate -18		3	DXVuO, BF, 3Ym, H5	
Ultimate 18 (SPL)		3	DXVuO, BF, 4Ym, H5	
				R
		1		
	Manish Triv	edi	(
	Mumbai Off			
	LIOYD'S Re	gister iviarine and	Offshore India LLP	
		Manish Tri	vedi o Lloyd's Register Marine and C)ffchoro India II P
		Surveyor to	J LIUYU S REGISLEI IVIAITIE AND C	

a member of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.